Belwa PMGSY Road to Daliya Ghat AND 4. Jiyagachhi to Bhatgama (Tender ID-2022_ECBIH 117341 1) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractog for the execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of y defects therin at a cost of Rs. 4,89,90,258.00 (Rupees Four Crore Eighty Nine Lakh Ninety Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Eight) only. 

day ............... 2022 between 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as followS: 1In this agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the Coditions of Contract hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this